Place

Group: Ogden
Total Time

Primary
Racer

Car Name

1

12.5623

Millie S.

Rainbow Cruiser

12.5873

Parker G.

Fast not Last

12.6933

Chanel K.

Scooter

12.7232

Levi S.

Hotrod

12.7411

Beck S.

Lightning McQueen

12.7604

Jax R.

Flash

12.8973

Flora S.

Unicorn

12.9484

Beau R.

Crazy Daisy

12.9682

Georgia S.

Speed Stallion

12.9731

Zane H.

Lava

13.1303

Landon S.

Batmobile

13.4092

Emma R.

Sparkles

13.6964

Chloe C.

Fast Race

13.7781

Ellsie M.

Heart Racer

14.0211

Jett R.

Black Panther

14.0651

Emree M.

Winker

14.3941

Kaylee C.

Penola

14.8753

Addy C.

Moldy Cheese

15.2923

Everly R.

Cleopatra

15.5413

Rose C.

Sparkles




Group: Ogden
Place  Total Time

1 12.6352
12.7052
12.8982
12.9922
13.0253

13.3930
14.0703

2
3
4
5
6 13.0721
7
8
9

14.2161
10 14.9032

Youth

Jack W.

Corrine K.

Lilly S.
Ethan S.
Tobias H.
Lucy W.

Logan S.

Kensley C.
Blakely C.

Paxton C.

16.4314 179.49 EthanS.

Car Name

The Big Cheese
Captain America
Great White

Pine

Insert Name Here
Stickers

Red Bull

Kitty

J Mobile

Mando and Baby Yoda

The Toe




Group: Ogden
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car Name
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